Nuvoton Technology Corporation America
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 50-SEC 28-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ISD1750SYI01.pdf
ISD1750SYI01 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ISD1750SYI01,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.4 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 28-SOIC
Series: ChipCorder®
Sampling Frequency: 4 ~ 12kHz
Package / Case: 28-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Output Signal: Analog - Single Ended, PWM Speaker Output
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Messaging: Multiple
Interface: Pushbutton, SPI
Input Signal: Analog - Single Ended, Microphone
Filter Pass Band: -
Features: Automatic Gain Control, Volume Control
Duration: 33 ~ 100 Sec
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ISD1750SYI01 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ISD1750SYI
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 50-SEC 28-SOIC
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD1750XY
in stock
WINBOND
RFQ
ISD1750SY01
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 50-SEC 28-SOIC
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD1750SYR01
in stock
WINBOND
RFQ
ISD1750SYR
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 50SEC 28-SOIC
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD1750PYR01
in stock
WINBOND
RFQ
ISD1750SYIR01
in stock
WINBOND
RFQ
ISD1750SY
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 50-SEC 28-SOIC
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD1750PYR
in stock
WINBOND
RFQ
ISD1750SYIR
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 50SEC 28-SOIC
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
3296Y-1-504
TRIMMER 500K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RJR24FW253M
TRIMMER 25K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RJR24FW254M
TRIMMER 250K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RJR24FW254R
TRIMMER 250K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3059Y-1-223LF
TRIMMER 22K OHM 1W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RJR24FX503M
TRIMMER 50K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
Y50505K00000K0L
TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.5W LEADS
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
3292W-1-101
TRIMMER 100 OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3292W-1-502
TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RJ24FW103M
TRIMMER 10K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ